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Number of keys:	 84
Mounting type:	 front panel with threaded bolts
Front platel material:	 stainless steel
Keyswitch technology:	 carbon contacts
Switching cycles:	 approx. 10 mill. (per key)
Operating force:	 1.0 N
Switch travel:	 1.5 mm
Interface:	 USB	

USB compatibility:           USB V1.1 compliance
Protection level:	 IP65 (front)
Operating temperature:	 -25 °C to +70 °C
Storage temperature:	 -25 °C to +80 °C
Dimension:	 295 x 145 x 30.5 mm
Weight:	 1700 g
Certifications:	 CE, RohS, REACH, EMC

Cat.No. Product description Layout
KV01214 TKV-084-MODUL-USB-DE German
KV01215 TKV-084-MODUL-USB-US US 
Other language versions / interfaces / configurations available on request.

•	 Vandal proof compact front panel keyboard
•	 Comfortable typing feel

•	 Robust and durable
•	 Resistant to dirt, dust and liquid (IP65)

 Subject to modifications and errors

TKV-084-MODUL

TECHNICAL DATA

 FEATURES

STAINLESS STEEL KEYBOARDS 
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TECHNICAL DRAWING (in mm)
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TKV-084-MODUL

Gezeichnet

Geprüft

Datum
Name

18.10.2011
04.01.2012

A.Zeeh
A.Zeeh

GETT Gerätetechnik GmbH
Mittlerer Ring 1
D-08233 Treuen
Tel. 037468/660-0; Fax. -66

Maßstab:          (bei A2)
Rohmaterial:
Materialdicke:

Freimaßtoleranz
DIN ISO 2768
T1-
T2-

Oberfläche

Edelstahl St. 1.4301
1:1

Maße

  

InduSteel1

 

Masse:
-

 

Maßeinheit
mm

Schutzvermerk ISO 16016
beachten

295,0

145,0

5,0

3,027,5

30,5

8,0

M2,5

284,0

142,0

134,0

5,5

5,5

9,9

10,0


